CAHL SUMMER 2016 -THUR D WEST

Date
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016

5/19/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016

5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016

6/2/2016
6/2/2016
6/2/2016
6/2/2016

6/9/2016
6/9/2016
6/9/2016
6/9/2016
6/9/2016

6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016

Start Facility

8:00 PM EASTON 2

8:50 PM EASTON 1

9:10 PM EASTON 2
10:00 PM EASTON 1
10:20 PM EASTON 2
10:50 PM DUBLIN 1

7:40 PM EASTON 1
8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:50 PM EASTON 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
10:00 PM EASTON 1

7:40 PM EASTON 1
8:50 PM EASTON 1
10:00 PM EASTON 1
10:00 PM NORTH 2
10:20 PM DUBLIN 1
10:30 PM DUBLIN 2

8:10 PM NORTH 1
9:20 PM NORTH 1
10:30 PM NORTH 1
10:40 PM DUBLIN 1

8:40 PM NORTH 1
9:20 PM NORTH 2
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:50 PM NORTH 1
10:40 PM DUBLIN 1

8:10 PM NORTH 1
9:20 PM NORTH 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:30 PM EASTON 2
10:30 PM NORTH 1
10:40 PM DUBLIN 1

Home
Direwolves
Mayhem

Brew Jackets
Chef Bollardee
Mr Mulch
Battelle

Bye Week Team
Organ Donors
Apeks Supercritical
White Lightning
Hamilton Mustangs

Mayhem
Carvery

Organ Donors
Mr Mulch
Direwolves
White Lightning

Mr Mulch

Brew Jackets
Hamilton Mustangs
Bye Week Team

Organ Donors
Apeks Superecritical
Chef Bollardee
Direwolves
Carvery

Mayhem

White Lightning

Mr Mulch

Bye Week Team
Hamilton Mustangs
Organ Donors
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Visitor

Carvery

White Lightning
Hamilton Mustangs
Bye Week Team
Organ Donors
Apeks Supercritical

Battelle

Chef Bollardee
Direwolves
Brew Jackets
Mr Mulch

Brew Jackets
Apeks Superecritical
Bye Week Team
Chef Bollardee
Battelle

Hamilton Mustangs

White Lightning
Direwolves
Mayhem
Carvery

Hamilton Mustangs
Bye Week Team
Battelle

Mayhem

White Lightning

Apeks Supercritical
Chef Bollardee
Carvery

Direwolves

Battelle

Brew Jackets



Date
6/23/2016
6/23/2016
6/23/2016
6/23/2016
6/23/2016
6/23/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

7/7/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016

7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016

7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016

7/28/2016
7/28/2016
7/28/2016
7/28/2016
7/28/2016
7/28/2016

8/4/2016
8/4/2016
8/4/2016
8/4/2016

Start

Facility
7:00 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
8:10 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1

10:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

10:40 PM EASTON 2

7:00 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
8:10 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
10:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:40 PM EASTON 2

7:00 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
8:10 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1

10:00 PM EASTON 1

10:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:20 PM EASTON 2

8:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:50 PM EASTON 1

9:30 PM EASTON 2

9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:00 PM EASTON 1

8:20 PM EASTON 2

8:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:50 PM EASTON 1

9:30 PM EASTON 2

9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:00 PM EASTON 1

8:20 PM EASTON 2
9:20 PM NORTH 1
9:30 PM EASTON 2
9:30 PM NORTH 2
10:30 PM NORTH 1
10:40 PM EASTON 2

8:50 PM EASTON 1

9:30 PM DUBLIN 2
10:00 PM EASTON 1
10:30 PM NORTH 1

Home

Carvery

Hamilton Mustangs
Direwolves

Brew Jackets
Battelle

Apeks Superecritical

Chef Bollardee

Mr Mulch

Mayhem

Apeks Supercritical
Carvery

White Lightning

Battelle

Hamilton Mustangs
Brew Jackets
Direwolves
Mayhem

Bye Week Team

Chef Bollardee
Brew Jackets
Direwolves
Carvery

White Lightning
Organ Donors

Apeks Supercritical
Chef Bollardee
Battelle

Bye Week Team
Mr Mulch
Direwolves

Carvery

White Lightning
Hamilton Mustangs
Organ Donors

Bye Week Team
Apeks Supercritical

Battelle
Mayhem

Chef Bollardee
Brew Jackets
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Visitor

Organ Donors
Bye Week Team
White Lightning
Chef Bollardee
Mayhem

Mr Mulch

Direwolves

Battelle

Bye Week Team
Hamilton Mustangs
Brew Jackets
Organ Donors

White Lightning
Carvery

Apeks Supercritical
Organ Donors
Chef Bollardee

Mr Mulch

Hamilton Mustangs
Bye Week Team
Mr Mulch

Battelle

Apeks Supercritical
Mayhem

Organ Donors
Carvery

Brew Jackets
White Lightning
Mayhem

Hamilton Mustangs

Direwolves
Mayhem

Brew Jackets
Mr Mulch

Chef Bollardee
Battelle

Organ Donors
Carvery

Apeks Supercritical
Mr Mulch



